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ASSOCIATION OF CALIFORNIA SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS 

                          REGION 8 

             2014-15 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

Event Date Location Time 
ACSA Leadership Retreat Friday, Aug 1 – Saturday, Aug 2, 2014 Hayes Mansion, SJ Overnight 

 
Executive Board Meeting 

 
Thursday, September 11, 2014 
 

SCCOE – Oak 
Grove Room 

 
4:00  - 5:00pm 

Leadership Forum/ 
Region Delegate Assembly 

Thursday, September 11, 2014 
 

SCCOE – Oak 
Grove Room 

 
5:00 – 7:00 pm 

Women’s Leadership Network  Monday, September 22, 2014  
 

SCCOE – Milpitas 
Room 

 
4:30  - 6:30 pm 

State Delegate Assembly Thursday, October 16, 2014 Los Angeles All Day 

 
Executive Board Meeting 

 
Thursday, October 23, 2014 

Orchard City 
Kitchen, Pruneyard, 
Campbell 

 
7am-8:30am 

Oktoberfest Membership 
Social 

Friday, October 24, 2014 Steins Beer Garden 
Mountain View 

 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

State Leadership Summit 2014 November 5-8, 2014 
 

San Diego 
 

Wednesday - 
Saturday 

 
Executive Board Meeting 

 
Thursday, December 4, 2014 

STACK’S Restaurant 
139 E. Campbell Ave. 

Campbell 

 
7am-8:30am 

Women’s Leadership Network 
Multi-Region Conference 
 

 
Saturday, January, 17, 2015 

 
San Mateo COE 

 
All Day 

 
Executive Board Meeting 

 
Thursday, January 29, 2015 

SCCOE – Morgan 
Hill Room 

 
4:00 – 5:30pm 

State Delegate Assembly Thursday, February 12, 2015 Ontario All Day 

 
Region 8 Mini-Conference 

 
Friday/Saturday - February  27/28, 2015 

M8trix – 1887 Matrix Blvd 

 
Friday pm 
Saturday 

 
Executive Board Meeting 

 
Thursday, March 12, 2015 

STACK’S Restaurant 
139 E. Campbell Ave. 
Campbell 

 
7am-8:30am 

Legislative Action Day Sunday-Monday, March 15-16, 2015 Sacramento All Day 

March Madness Membership 
Social 

Friday, March 27
th

, 2015 Capital Club 
San Jose 
 

5:30-7:00 pm 

Women’s Leadership Network 
 

Monday, April 27, 2015 SCCOE – Morgan 
Hill Room 

3:00 – 5:00 pm 

 
Executive Board Meeting 

 
Tuesday, April 21, 2015 
  

Fiorello’s:  638 
Camino Real, Santa 
Clara 

 
4:00 – 5:00  pm  

Leadership Forum/ 
Region Delegate Assembly 

Tuesday, April 21, 2015 
  

Fiorello’s Banquet 
room 

 
5:00 -  7:00 pm 

Region 8 Annual Awards Friday, May 8
th

, 2015 Corinthian Club 5:00pm-10:00pm 

Women’s Leadership Network 
 

Monday, May 18th TBD  

State Delegate Assembly Thursday, May 14, 2015 Sacramento All Day 

Membership End-of-Year 
Social 

Friday, June 19 , 2015  Coming to a 
location near you!   

5:30-7:00 pm 

Executive Board Dinner  June 22 or 23, 2015 TBD 5:30pm 


